



Sales Quotation / Contract

Number: 602060
Date: October 01, 2013
BP-Code: 701444
Sales Employee: 1 Zamboni, Craig
Valid Until: 11/01/2013

To: City of Ann Arbor
 301 East Huron St. (c/o Fianance)
 Ann Arbor MI 48107
 USA

Ship To: City of Ann Arbor Water Treatment Plant
 919 Sunset
 Ann Arbor MI
 USA

Reference:

Payment Terms:
 T30 -Net 30 days
Shipping Terms:
 Destination, Prepay/Add

Pos.	Item No.	Barcode	Description	Quantity	Delivery Date	Unit Price	Amount
1	4310002443	Z0290H01	DIELECTRIC, AT-95, LONG, L=540 MM Replacement Dielectrics	342		185.00	63,270.00
2	4310002589	Z1379H02	DIELECTRIC POSITIONING HOLDER, OZONE VESSEL New Ceramic Stars to replace old leads	92		5.25	483.00
3	4310002360	Z0102H02	CONNECTION LEAD,9.5MMx.6x82MM, 316 SS New Leads to repalce old style leads	92		1.00	92.00
4	4310002361	Z0103H01	NUT, METRIC, HEX, M4A4.8, 55100 New Hex nuts	200		0.25	50.00
5	4310002362	Z0104H01	WASHER,METRIC,M4 DIN 125A, New Washers	200		0.25	50.00
6	4310002496	Z0322H01	FUSE, HV, AMZ, 120 (A3 T D9.0), SD.H.2.1.322 R3 WW/JJ TT Spare Fuses	10		50.00	500.00
7	4310002438	Z0215H12	ADAPTER,M4xSW7x56,316S 2620023466 (TV23466) New Adaptors	92		4.00	368.00
8	4310002506	Z0339H01	CONNECTING ROD, DUPLEX, STANDARD, 2200 MM LONG Sapre Connecting Rods	40		20.00	800.00
9	4310002616	Z1391H02	SPACER, OZONE VESSEL New fuse spacers	92		1.00	92.00
10	4310004748	P0707001	SHIPPING TUBE,CONN.ROD,SMALL, 90" - CONNECTING RODS CFV Shipping tube for rods	1		22.00	22.00
11	4310002317	Z0092H14	GASKET, HEAD, 31.437" ID x 1/2" THK, VITON, OF-208L, OF-308L Replacment Head Gaskets	2		265.00	530.00

Pos.	Item No.	Barcode	Description	Quantity	Delivery Date	Unit Price	Amount
12	4310002583	Z1375G01	GASKET, SIGHTGLASS, 6" OD x 5" ID x 1/8" THK, VITON Replacement Site Glass Gaskets	4		18.00	72.00
13	4310002399	Z0178H01	SILICON, CLEAR, RTV-108, 10.3 Silicon Seal fo Gaskets	1		18.00	18.00
14	4310002468	Z0305H02	AT EXTRACTION TOOL 2620022999 (TV22999) Extraction Tool	1		1,350.00	1,350.00
15	4310002470	Z0305H04	AT EXTRACTION TOOL HEAD 2620012359 (TV12359) Extraction Tool Head	2		256.00	512.00

Subtotal before taxes						USD	68,209.00
plus tax with code MI EX						0.00% from	68,209.00
Total taxes							0.00
Amount due						USD	68,209.00